Weiblich

01.07.2020

Name
Buchwald,Mara
Buchwald,Anna
Duckstein,Tanja

Kosters,Constanze

Rasmussen,Helen
Harbig,Svea
Polzin,Hannah
Fischer,Yara
Krieger,Lindsay
Runge,Liliana
Maneck,Amalia

Schmidt,Josephine

Bindheim,Lea
Maneck,Matilda

Jg
11
05
11
07
09
11
07
08
09
10
09
06
09
09

1.Rd. PL

-2,88

8,04
22,02
18,89
23,05
43,98

22,3
36,62
44,93
52,73
20,61

29,1

1

1
2
5
3
7
0
6
9
1
2
4

8

2.Rd.
-2,27

9,54
12,32
13,74
14,55
15,47
23,93

30,8
29,77
45,83
15,38

22,97
25,41

P
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Ges. Diff.
-5,15 -43,3
17,58 16,5
34,34 11,9
32,63 26,39
37,6 34,64
59,45 20,59
46,23 46,46
67,42 60,18
74,7 89,31
98,56 96,16
35,99
29,26

52,07 18

PI.
1
3
2
5
7
4
8
9
0
1

6

4. Runde Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019/20 und Gesamtwertung

Ges.
Stand 100 B
-48,45 108,96
34,08 98,29
46,24 134,92
59,02 105,22
72,24 108,96
80,04 120,54
92,69 92,24
127,6 118,09
164,11 121,79
194,72 134,83
109,79
106,54
117,49

100 F Summe

88,48
69,32
94,38
72,87
83,92
101,39
78,66
85,36
93,75
115,39
81,76
70,17
90,76

197,44
167,61

229,3
178,09
192,88
221,93

170,9
203,45
215,54
250,22
191,55
176,71
208,25

Soll
200,0
139,4
200
146
164,8
200
146
153,9
164,8
177,4
164,8
141,8
164,8

Diff.
-2,56
28,21
29,3
32,09
28,08
21,93
24,9
49,55
50,74
72,82
26,75
34,91
43,45

Platz Ges.Sum.
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734,09
606,59
860,64
659,91
747,32
887,07
686,39
783,45
861,75
966,74

Soll
785,1
544,3
785,1
568,8

647
785,1
568,8
606,3

647
699,2

Ges.

Stand
-51,01
62,29
75,54
91,11
100,32
101,97
117,59
177,15
214,75
267,54



Mannlich

01.07.2020

Name
Oelschlager,Jake
Dietrich,Malte
Doetsch,Richard
Krieger,Conner

Schmutzer,Domenik

Brauns,Mika
Blazy,Janneck
Duckstein,Alex
Staudte,Vincent

Neugebauer,Michael

Hauschild, Tobias
Berger,Lorenz
Mdaller,Nino
Polzin,Paul
Maneck,Samuel
Miklitsch,Hannes
Berger,Alexander
Runge,Leander
Sabisch,Leon
Keller,Vincent
Hbéppner,Jannes

06
11
04
07
08
11
09
10
12
10
12
09
11
04
07
10
07
10
03
06
03

1.Rd.
10,07
20,58
17,09
17,83

22,3
46,04
33,55
33,17
54,36
35,69

86,9

44,3
72,47

26,7
56,14

61,64
13,71
14,17
12,03

P
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Pl. Ges. Diff.
2 19,14 16,4
1 23,83 11,79
5 29,01 33,1
9 34,57 25,99
6 36,28 36,97
7 60,53 12,35
10 51,35 40,63
11 56,07 52,35
15 85,15 27,14
13 64,87 68,55
12 110,84 45,33
16 81,13 74,87
17 109,86 99,67

8 42,19.
18 100,62

108
14

91,64 123,3
4 25,52
3 25
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4. Runde Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019/20 und Gesamtwertung

Ges.

Stand
35,54
35,62
62,11
60,56
73,25
72,88
91,98

108,42

112,29

133,42

156,17

156

209,53

214,94 |14

100
B

85,13

129,9
79,98

92,85
95,91

132,1
106,5
121,8
1385
144,1
148,9
127,7
164,9

81,7

92,5
134,8
122,4

100
F

62,15

96,1
63,84

73,2
70,41
103,8
84,86
94,65
109,7
107,7
111,8
103,6
121,9
59,83
73,93
106,3
96,74

Gesamt
147,28
225,96
143,82
166,05
166,32
235,92

191,4

216,4
248,16
251,84
260,76
231,35
286,72
141,53
166,43
241,12
219,16

Soll
136,2
202,0
127,4
142,2
152,3
202,0
163,6
179,0
202,0
179,0
202,0
164
202
127,4
142
202
142,2

Diff.
11,08
23,96
16,42
23,85
14,02
33,9
27,80
37,40
46,16
72,84
58,76
67,75
84,72
14,13
24,23
39,12
76,96

Platz Ges.Sum.

1 578,22
6 840,68
4 576,73
5 637,91
2 672,77
9 887,9
8 762,88
10 842,12
12 939,55
15 902,56
13 996,03
14 866,85
17 1075,35
3
7
11
16

Soll
531,6
781,1
498,2
553,5
585,5
781,1
643,1
696,3
781,1
696,3
781,1
643,1
781,1

Ges.

Stand
46,62
59,58
78,53
84,41
87,27
106,8

119,78

145,82

158,45

206,26

214,93

223,75

294,25



